Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000419645 3)))



H210004196453ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

T	o	:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : EXPERTAX Account Number: I20200000010

Fax Number

: (407)777-7470 : (321)206-9743

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION JA & BL TRANSPORT INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1/1

H210004196453

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	JA & BL TRANSPORT INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUPPLY)				
			, , ,		•
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the an	ticles of incorporation and	a check for:	, ·	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	ACH 1802	
					ì
FROM:		n Luna Ocasio	··		[]
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	· ·		\bigcirc
	831 [Douglas Ave		+≒ <u>≂</u>	
 -		Address	,		
-	Ovied	o, FI 32765	•		
		, State & Zip	-,		
		209-1181			
	Daytime ?	Telephone number	· ·		•
		expertaxfinancial.c			
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	orification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

H21000419645 3

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

CLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Ma	uiting address, if di	fferent is:	
Douglas Ave		Cond Brises de la sierra Apt 303 Edit 3		3	
do, Fl 32765		Comercio.	mercio, PR 00782		<u> </u>
					
	,				-
CLEIII PURPO	<u>SE</u>				
urpose for which if	ne corporation is organized is:				
and all law	ful business		•		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
 -					
				<u> </u>	
<u></u>			•		
	•		•	•	
		 -			
					
		•			
CIEIV CHADE	re ·				
CLEIV SHARE	<u>s</u> trock is 100				[2]
CLE IV SHARE umber of shares of s	SS tock is: 100	<u></u>	·		_
umber of shares of s	tock is: 100	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			AON 1282
umber of shares of s	S Dock is: 100 LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	<u></u>			A SK
umber of shares of s	tock is: 100 LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS				_
umber of shares of s	LOFFICERS AND AOR DIRECTORS Bryan Luna Ocasio President				NOV 2
umber of shares of s CLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND AOR DIRECTORS Bryan Luna Ocasio President	Name and Title:			A SK
umber of shares of s	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Bryan Luna Ocasio President			79 2	NOV 2
umber of shares of s CLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND AOR DIRECTORS Bryan Luna Ocasio President	Name and Title:			NOV 2
umber of shares of s CLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Bryan Luna Ocasio President 831 Douglas Ave	Name and Title:		79 2	NOV 2
umber of shares of s CLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Bryan Luna Ocasio President 831 Douglas Ave	Name and Title:		79 2	NOV 2
umber of shares of s CLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Bryan Luna Ocasio President 831 Douglas Ave	Name and Title:		79 2	NOV 2
umber of shares of s CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address:		12 C	I MOV 12 JE 11: 13
umber of shares of s CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Bryan Luna Ocasio President 831 Douglas Ave Oviedo, Fl 32765	Name and Title: Address:		12 C	I MOV 12 JE 11: 13
CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
umber of shares of s CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
CLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:		13 T C	NC4 15 18 1: 13
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Description of the state of the	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:		13 T C	NC4 15 1411: 13

H210004196453

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	S	Address:	_
			_
			_
	•	•	
		•	
The name and I	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida <u>street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Bryan Luna Ocasio		
Address:	831 Douglas Ave		
	Oviedo, Fl 32785	-	
		5 2	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	221	
The <u>name</u> and a	address of the Incorporator is:	2021 KCV	
Name:	Bryan Luna Ocasio	. 2	İ
Address:	831 Douglas Ave	——————————————————————————————————————	t I
	Oviedo, Fl 32765		,
	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
	fother than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) not be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	
filing.)	van is diver, and have in appearing and calling		
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable effective date on the Department of State's records	le statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a	15
die deemient 3	criccave date on the Department of State's records	·	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appointment as registe	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in to	his
cernyicuse, i uni	Authorities and design the displantation as vegeste		
		11/12/202	-)
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date '	
I submit this do	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in	1 <i>a</i>
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree felor	ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
		11/12/202	1
Required Signan	ure/Incorporator	Date	-